Web. : www.maru�pneuma�cs.in
E-mail : sales@maru�pneuma�cs.com
Factory Address :
Plot No. 12, Lalpar Industrial Estate-1
Lalpar, 8-A Na�onal Highway, Morbi
Pin Code : 363 642 (Gujarat) INDIA.
D E S H  K A

Special Product Description:
About the medium: HA series can be used for a variety of
media, order code such as: HA30-O2 (series code + boost
ratio + boost medium) About the interface: If you need a
special medium interface, please indicate it when ordering.
Based on static pressure, when the driving air pressure is 7 bar,
the air consumption is 1.0 M3/min Drive pressure 1-8.3 bar
(14.5-120.35psi) HA series is  single drive piston (160mm).
o oThe medium temperature is not  higher then 115 C(240 F)
and order for extremely low temperature must be specified.
The high-pressure end material can be customized to 17-4PH
15-5PH, 44 OC, nickel-based alloy, Hastelloy and other materials
t o  m e e t  s p e c i a l  m e d i u m  r e q u i r e m e n t s .
HA series standard products are nitrogen boosted, order code
such as: HA40 (series + boost ratio)
HA series gas booster pump are compressed air single-driven single-acting
gas booster pumps with the advantages of high safety, high output pressure,
no energy consumption for pressure maintenance and some products are
equipped with gas rapid cooing devices.
HA Series gas Booster Pumps are the suitable for
application with high gas source, high output pressure
and small flow requirements.
Air tightness test of various of pressure components;
Nitrogen filling of high pressure accumulators;
Filling of diving breathing oxygen cylinders;
Filling of diving breathing oxygen cylinders;
Calibration of high pressure safety valves;
The reaction device is filled with reaction medium;
Recovery and reuse of spacial gases;
HA02T, HA04T, HA07T
HA04, HA07
HA10, HA15, HA30, HA60, HA100
HA Series
Gas Booster
Pump
2.5:1
4:1
4:1
7:1
7:1
10:1
15:1
30:1
40:1
60:1
75:1
100:1
0
1.2

Special Product Description:
About the medium: HD series can be used for a variety
of media, Order code such as: HD32-CO2 (series code +
boost  ratio  + boost  medium) About the interface:
If you need a special medium interface, please indicate
it when ordering.
Based on static pressure, when the driving air pressure is
7 bar, the air consumption is 1.0-2.0 M3/min.
Drive pressure 1-8.3 bar (14.5-120.35psi) HD series is
single drive piston (160mm).
The medium temperature is not  higher then
o o115 C(240 F) and order for extremely low temperature
must be specified.
The high-pressure end material can be customized to
17-4PH 15-5PH, 44 OC, nickel-based alloy, Hastelloy and
other materials to meet special medium requirements.
HD series gas booster pump is a compressed air single-driven single-acting
single-stage gas booster pump, which has the advantages of high safety,
high intake pressure, large output flow, pressure maintenance energy
consumption and some products are equipped with gas rapid cooling device.
HD Series gas booster Pumps are the suitable for situations
where th ges source pressure is high and high pressure output
and large flow are required.
Air tightness test of various pressure components;
Filling of special gases;
Filling of diving breathing oxygen cylinders;
High-pressure nitrogen foaming of coaxial cables;
Calibration of high pressure and large diameter safety valves;
The reaction device is filled with reaction medium;
Working Principle
HD30, HD40, HD60, HD75, HD100
HD07, HD10, HD15
HD Series
Gas Booster
Pump
HD100
7:1
10:1
15:1
32:1
40:1
60:1
75:1
100:1
3.4
6.5